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

FRANCES
Reel Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

DON'S

Family
ve e three bedre

For o
We have a three bedroom O.I. re­ 
sale In South Torrance with wall 
to wall carpeting, drapes, fireplace, 
fenced yard. Can make terms on 
down. Total price 117,100.

$1900 Down
How about a three bedroom on a 
lot 197' across the rear. Room for 
a swlmmlne pool. Asking price $!»,- 
500. Make your own terms.

KEN MILLER
Realtor

WS Pacific Coast Hwv. 
Lomlta

DA 6-3555

Chris Sorenson
Realtor 

3775 Pac- Cst. Hwy
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449 

Eve'i. DA 6-3283

BY OWNER, no down peyment, a 
bedroom stucco, double terete, 
leree fenced yard. 1437 E. 213th 
St. TE 4-4025.

1 BEDROOMS 4 rumpus room, spot- 
NHS, dreee* 4 rut*. H4,200 make

$495 Down 
Full Price $10,800

This lovely 1 bedroom home Is lo 
cated lust west of Crenshaw Blvd. 
and Is neer schools and markets, 
it, features lee. kitchen, lots of tile, 
fenced yard, leree lot SOxKU, stucco 
construction and many other fea­ 
tures. Hurry for this one. It won't 
last lone.
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

SPECIALS
if 2403 W. 238th St.
Beautiful 3 bdrm home Double 
detached garage. Only S^O.SOO

if 3 Bdrm. Home
In Lomlta. Lot 50x131. Hdwd floors 
Price S14.950

if 3 and Den
Or could be used as 4-bdrm Built 
In stove, fireplace, bath and "t 
Forced air heat Total price, 111,750. 
In South Torrance.

if 3 Bedrm. Home
in Madrona Square This house 
has hardwood floors. Built-in stove. 
Bath and *'« Inner com system. 
Porced elr heat. Total price 121,- 
500 Present Gl loan, S14.400 at 
*104 month. <% %. Interest Includ­ 
ing taxes and Insurance.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrence-Lomlte Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

Owner
Madrono Square

4 bodrooms, 1 both contemporary 
Professional landscaping and de 
coratlng. Drapes and carpeting, 
dishwasher, all bullf-lni, inter com 
system, slate entry and dining area. 
O I. Rotate, 4V Phone -

FAS-4662

$995 Down 
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths 

Vacant i
This lovely Gl Resale is located 
south of the new May Co Shopping 
Canter It features double detached i 
garage, hardwood floors, built-in j 
bar, bath off master bedroom, nice­ 
ly landscaped, completely fenced,' 
and many other modern features, i 
See this home today, for tomorrow ' 
may be too late For appointment i 
call- i

DA 4-4995 f-R 6-0477

ifr Easter TV. READY REALTY
Greetings

#
Easter Greetings

TO

The Many Fine 

Customers We Have 

Enjoyed Doing 

Business With

Rose Craig
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA6-I3M_A "~~ 

HAPPY 

EASTER
To Our Many

Wonderful Customers

ELSIE NEESE, REALTOR
Rita High, Associate

304 Teion PI.. Palos Verdes Estate-,
PR 5-8051, FR 5-5W3, FR 51097.

Happy Easter
We're Not Like

The
Easter Bunny

Who Has all His
Eggs in One Basket
We Have 1 1 Offices

To Serve You

ROY SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

1303 Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 4-34*1

Happy Easter
to

Our Fine Customers
Who Have

Purchased 
Fine Homes

From Us

In Seasons Past

Edward Carry 
& Associates

4333 Redondo Beech Blvd. 
(N<*«r South Bay Shoppnlg Center)
FR 9*5401 FA I-2181

Near New Broadway

3 Bedrooms
Fireplace

$1000 Down i
Immaculate home with M/2 
baths. Birch paneling. Patio 
and many improvements. 
Large attached double ga­ 
rage. Beautifully landscap­ 
ed and fenced yard. Only | 
$17,500 full price. Hurry j 
on this one. $1000 down ! 
will handle.

3 Bedrooms 
3 Baths

Lovely rustic home. 4'/?% 
loan to vet or non-vet. Has 
hardwood floors, rear liv­ 
ing room motif, knotty pine 
cabinets & wardrobe clos­ 
ets. Large detached double 
garage. Fenced and land­ 
scaped yard. Near schools 
and shopping. Just two 
years new. Can t last long, 
so hurry.

Corners 
$895 Down

Two to choose from. 3 bed­ 
rooms, 2 baths. Hardwood 
floors, disposal, knotty pine 
cabinets, wardrobe closets 
and other modern features. 
Large double garage and 
nicely landscaped yard. 
4'/2% loan to vet or non 
vet. Out of state credii 
o.k. Near schools and new 
shopping center. Immedi­ 
ate possession if desired. 
Newly redecorated.

2 Bedrooms 
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